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Summer 2010

Individual Top Times

Times since: 18-Jun-11

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRAllison Harner 8   18.58 S F

 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPKayla Hosseini 8   18.93 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDSydney Craft 7   18.97 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSAlexis Lambert 7   19.10 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJosie Helpard 8   19.45 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlana Forshay 8   19.72 S F

 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMairead Geiran 8   19.75 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTIsabella Caballero 7   19.78 S F

 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBAris Runnels 7   19.85 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLElizabeth Ozark 8   19.90 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VASBSTKeeli Mann 8   19.99 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPLeila Shinaishin 8   20.02 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLAlyssa Thomas 8   20.32 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSPayden Meyer 7   20.38 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBSummer Hensley 8   20.66 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLAshley Dinoso 8   20.70 S F

 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBJemma Alumbaugh 8   20.72 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRMelia Ross 8   20.87 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTOlivia Christie 8   20.92 S F

 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDAshley Smith 8   20.96 S F

 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMorgan Chapman 8   21.13 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTElla Yates 8   21.14 S F

 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDMelinda Wong 7   21.24 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBJillian Mastropaolo 7   21.33 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLKaylee Benton 7   21.37 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPKayla Hosseini 8   20.83 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAshley Smith 8   21.97 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTElla Yates 8   22.74 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJosie Helpard 8   22.81 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDSydney Craft 7   22.91 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRMelia Ross 8   23.09 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRAllison Harner 8   23.19 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBAris Runnels 7   23.28 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBCaitlin Neff 8   23.68 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLElizabeth Ozark 8   24.18 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLAlyssa Thomas 8   24.22 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSPayden Meyer 7   24.56 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBIsabella Carr 7   24.94 S F

 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTMorgan Chapman 8   25.37 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBSummer Hensley 8   25.43 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTAlana Forshay 8   25.50 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLBrooke Hopkins 7   25.58 S F

 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPLeila Shinaishin 8   25.60 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSCarissa Kochan 8   25.70 S F

 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPLeila Post 8   25.74 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLSydney Stoaks 8   25.78 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTGrace Phillips 7   25.96 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTErin Pechin 7   26.03 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLMadison Palmer 7   26.05 S F
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 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBKira Runnels 6   26.28 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAshley Smith 8   24.56 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLElizabeth Ozark 8   25.02 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJosie Helpard 8   25.94 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPLeila Shinaishin 8   26.55 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRMelia Ross 8   26.87 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRAllison Harner 8   27.02 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTIsabella Caballero 7   27.22 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBIsabella Carr 7   27.32 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDSydney Craft 7   27.56 S F

 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAnna Francis 8   28.48 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMairead Geiran 8   28.65 S F

 12* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBJemma Alumbaugh 8   28.72 S F

- 12* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLAshley Dinoso 8   28.72 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSPayden Meyer 7   28.96 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPKayla Hosseini 8   29.12 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAris Runnels 7   29.34 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKiley Smith 8   29.53 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLAlyssa Thomas 8   29.62 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VASBSTKristen Hamblin 8   29.83 S F

 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTMorgan Chapman 8   29.84 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSEmma Morris 7   29.88 S F

 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDGabrielle Brisbin 8   29.90 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTAlana Forshay 8   30.03 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPAbigail Turner 7   30.12 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTGrace Phillips 7   30.14 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAris Runnels 7   20.64 S F

 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDSydney Craft 7   21.04 S F

- 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJosie Helpard 8   21.30 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTElla Yates 8   22.12 S F

 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPKayla Hosseini 8   22.27 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBIsabella Carr 7   22.40 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRMelia Ross 8   22.44 S F

 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPLeila Shinaishin 8   22.78 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTIsabella Caballero 7   23.24 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLBrooke Hopkins 7   23.49 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBJemma Alumbaugh 8   23.50 S F

- 12* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSAlexis Lambert 7   23.81 S F

- 12* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLAshley Dinoso 8   23.81 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMorgan Chapman 8   24.91 S F

 15* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDMelinda Wong 7   25.18 S F

- 15* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLAlyssa Thomas 8   25.18 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSCarissa Kochan 8   25.41 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLKaylee Benton 7   25.53 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLElizabeth Ozark 8   25.74 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMairead Geiran 8   26.16 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTErin Pechin 7   26.19 S F

 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAshley Smith 8   26.41 S F

 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPLeila Post 8   26.66 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTGrace Phillips 7   26.72 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBCaitlin Neff 8   26.82 S F

Girls 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRAllison Harner 8 1:53.92 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSAlexis Lambert 7 1:56.00 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTAlana Forshay 8 2:08.88 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDMelinda Wong 7 2:09.69 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSElise Choberka 7 2:10.36 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSKatie Ningcharoen 8 2:13.35 S F

 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDHannah Shankle 8 2:24.75 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTJasmyn Cary 7 2:31.31 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDHailey Biancaniello 8 2:31.80 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VETSBritney Harper 8 2:33.00 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDMcKenna Powers 8 2:33.78 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDNatalie Candland 8 2:34.00 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSSkylar Scott 8 3:04.93 S F

 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VETSJamisyn Drukenbrod 6 3:07.72 S F

 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VETSBessy Melendez 8 3:16.07 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMTeddy Segmuller 10   33.87 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSSavannah Nash 10   33.95 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTErin Quinn 10   34.37 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBMegan Roloff 10   34.75 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTKasey Outland 10   35.43 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMCory Krajewski 10   35.50 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBKatherine Lyons 10   36.31 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSamantha Townsend 10   36.34 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSKenna Kooshian 10   36.53 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMHolly Schoeb 10   36.59 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTKeona May 10   36.72 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPCaitlyn Moore 10   37.31 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTLexi Christie 10   37.44 S F

 14* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBFaith Flinkingshelt 10   37.55 S F

- 14* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRStephania Penaloza 10   37.55 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTPayton Boyer 10   37.87 S F

 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBDavida Alumbaugh 10   37.91 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLSydney King 10   38.05 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTHolly Tillotson 10   38.22 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTErin Kerrigan 9   38.47 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAlexis Holm 10   38.49 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMegan Mastropaolo 10   38.51 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPAlannah Post 10   38.62 S F

- 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTMichaela Stevens 10   38.82 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLDaisy Orellana 10   38.96 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTErin Quinn 10   38.40 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSSavannah Nash 10   40.16 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMCory Krajewski 10   40.31 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBMegan Roloff 10   40.43 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTPeyton Whitaker 10   41.61 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMTeddy Segmuller 10   42.14 S F
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- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKatherine Lyons 10   42.25 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMolly Kurst 10   42.33 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLSamantha Townsend 10   43.61 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTKasey Outland 10   44.06 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTLexi Christie 10   44.77 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTPayton Boyer 10   44.81 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAlexis Holm 10   44.90 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTHolly Tillotson 10   44.98 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTCaitlyn Adair 10   45.21 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLDorienne Hochard 10   46.06 S F

 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPSarah Yowell 9   46.27 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPCaitlyn Moore 10   46.34 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSydney King 10   46.44 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSClaire Peny 10   46.84 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMHolly Schoeb 10   47.05 S F

 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTIvyLynn Powell 9   47.37 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBBrianna Murphy 10   47.39 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBSophia Bianchi 9   47.53 S F

 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDLauren Smith 10   47.56 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSSavannah Nash 10   46.10 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTKasey Outland 10   47.19 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTErin Quinn 10   47.51 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTKeona May 10   47.90 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDLauren Smith 10   48.52 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTEmma Goerl 10   48.78 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMCory Krajewski 10   49.03 S F

 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDMolly Kurst 10   49.38 S F

 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDLilly Nelson 10   49.84 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKatherine Lyons 10   50.02 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLDaisy Orellana 10   50.09 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTPayton Boyer 10   50.81 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBSophia Bianchi 9   50.85 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBDavida Alumbaugh 10   51.00 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDMacKenzie Kerns 10   51.38 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAlexis Holm 10   51.40 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLSamantha Townsend 10   51.66 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTLauren Pion 10   51.81 S F

 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBBriana Flinkingshelt 10   52.18 S F

 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBFaith Flinkingshelt 10   52.27 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBRebecca Mazur 10   52.82 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKaelyn Obrien 10   52.94 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDMary Heim 10   52.95 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKimberly Markovitz 10   53.26 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBMegan Mastropaolo 10   53.53 S F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSSavannah Nash 10   16.78 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMegan Roloff 10   17.31 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTLexi Christie 10   17.93 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMTeddy Segmuller 10   18.00 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSydney King 10   18.01 S F
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- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTPayton Boyer 10   18.08 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTErin Quinn 10   18.12 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMHolly Schoeb 10   18.16 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRStephania Penaloza 10   18.30 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPSarah Yowell 9   18.31 S F

 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDMolly Kurst 10   18.35 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTLucy Becker 10   18.40 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTHolly Tillotson 10   18.49 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSamantha Townsend 10   18.59 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTCaitlyn Adair 10   18.75 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTAlexis Holm 10   18.83 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMCory Krajewski 10   18.84 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLKarson Perenic 10   18.87 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSKenna Kooshian 10   19.25 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTEmma Goerl 10   19.38 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBKatherine Lyons 10   19.43 S F

- 22* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSClaire Peny 10   19.50 S F

- 22* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBErin Davisson 9   19.50 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAnnabel Bergeron 9   19.69 S F

 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPAlannah Post 10   19.74 S F

Girls 9-10 100 IM

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMegan Roloff 10 1:28.69 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTErin Quinn 10 1:28.88 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTKasey Outland 10 1:29.47 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSSavannah Nash 10 1:30.32 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMolly Kurst 10 1:30.38 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMTeddy Segmuller 10 1:30.87 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTLexi Christie 10 1:30.89 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKatherine Lyons 10 1:32.22 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMCory Krajewski 10 1:32.50 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTPayton Boyer 10 1:35.24 S F

 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBBriana Flinkingshelt 10 1:35.66 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBDavida Alumbaugh 10 1:36.03 S F

 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBFaith Flinkingshelt 10 1:36.25 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLSamantha Townsend 10 1:36.77 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMHolly Schoeb 10 1:37.91 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTCaitlyn Adair 10 1:38.00 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPSarah Yowell 9 1:38.14 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSydney King 10 1:38.16 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTPeyton Whitaker 10 1:38.34 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSClaire Peny 10 1:39.06 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTEmma Goerl 10 1:39.44 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSKenna Kooshian 10 1:39.48 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMegan Mastropaolo 10 1:39.69 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDLauren Smith 10 1:41.47 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKimberly Markovitz 10 1:42.06 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWRWSTKylie Stronko 11   31.97 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBPaige Romine 12   32.16 S F

 3* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPLindsay Wiecki 12   32.18 S F

 3* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDJillian Fritsch 12   32.18 S F
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- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLHaley Zimmerman 12   32.25 S F

- 6* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMLillia Pogue 12   32.29 S F

- 6* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBJenna Ashley 12   32.29 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDFiona Campbell 12   32.32 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDCora Bardwell 12   32.41 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBKayla Bianchi 12   32.47 S F

 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPOlivia Nitowski 12   32.55 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTCarissa Brizzi 12   32.66 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBMadeleine Brant 12   32.69 S F

 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMaggie McCarty 12   33.13 S F

 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPMerilynn Finley 12   33.14 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLDelaney Hooks 12   33.30 S F

- 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTKaitlin Joyce 12   33.35 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRAlexis Clark 12   33.56 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTAriadna Sanchez 11   33.57 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTEmily Sterling 11   33.68 S F

 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VETSAmy Freeze 11   33.69 S F

 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDNatalie Wong 12   33.78 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPTaylor Welch 11   33.87 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMelanie Sherrill 11   34.16 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTSammy Williams 12   34.34 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTKylie Stronko 11   36.25 S F

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJillian Fritsch 12   36.36 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPLindsay Wiecki 12   36.87 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMadeleine Brant 12   36.93 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJenna Ashley 12   37.16 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSAmy Freeze 11   37.75 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTElizabeth Healey 11   38.14 S F

 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPOlivia Nitowski 12   38.74 S F

 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPMaggie McCarty 12   38.81 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLHaley Zimmerman 12   38.87 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKaitlin Joyce 12   39.13 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBKayla Bianchi 12   39.23 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPMerilynn Finley 12   39.27 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTCarissa Brizzi 12   39.69 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTSammy Williams 12   39.78 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBPaige Romine 12   40.34 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDFiona Campbell 12   40.40 S F

 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDKimberly Rector 12   40.50 S F

 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDCora Bardwell 12   40.56 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTAllison Baccus 12   40.63 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLDelaney Hooks 12   40.68 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLDella Johnson 11   40.72 S F

 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPTaylor Welch 11   40.74 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTTaylor Tolson 12   40.84 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMLillia Pogue 12   40.88 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBKayla Bianchi 12   42.28 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLHaley Zimmerman 12   42.66 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDKimberly Rector 12   42.81 S F
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- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBPaige Romine 12   42.84 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTRiley Curry 12   42.98 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSAmy Freeze 11   43.47 S F

 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPNicolette Smith 12   43.65 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTHannah Fisher 12   43.75 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMLillia Pogue 12   43.92 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPMerilynn Finley 12   44.01 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRKaitlyn Carpenter 12   44.21 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPOlivia Nitowski 12   44.49 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTTori Miller 12   44.50 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMelanie Sherrill 11   44.53 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTTaylor Tolson 12   44.67 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDCora Bardwell 12   44.81 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPMichelle Souther 11   44.87 S F

 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBVictoria Lewis 12   44.90 S F

 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPMaggie McCarty 12   44.93 S F

 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsUSTReilly Cuccinelli 11   45.06 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTNatalie Cole 11   45.09 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLIsabel Lanthaler 12   45.12 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPHailey Smith 12   45.28 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDElly Corrado 12   45.44 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlicia-Marie Hayden 12   45.69 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDCora Bardwell 12   34.12 S F

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPLindsay Wiecki 12   34.78 S F

 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDJillian Fritsch 12   34.87 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMadeleine Brant 12   35.16 S F

 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMaggie McCarty 12   35.34 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRAlexis Clark 12   35.38 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTCarissa Brizzi 12   35.53 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPTaylor Welch 11   36.02 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLHaley Zimmerman 12   36.24 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTKylie Stronko 11   36.31 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJenna Ashley 12   36.38 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLDelaney Hooks 12   36.66 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKaitlin Joyce 12   37.33 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTElizabeth Healey 11   37.65 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBPaige Romine 12   37.96 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTHannah Fisher 12   38.09 S F

 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVETSAmy Freeze 11   38.16 S F

 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMerilynn Finley 12   38.40 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTAriadna Sanchez 11   38.81 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTLily Stiles 12   38.84 S F

 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDMelanie Sherrill 11   38.94 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTEmily Sterling 11   39.02 S F

 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDBridget Knowles 12   39.18 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKayla Bianchi 12   39.25 S F

 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDKimberly Rector 12   39.40 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPLindsay Wiecki 12 1:20.44 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMadeleine Brant 12 1:21.22 S F
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 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDCora Bardwell 12 1:21.60 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLHaley Zimmerman 12 1:21.97 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBKayla Bianchi 12 1:22.21 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTKylie Stronko 11 1:22.49 S F

 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMaggie McCarty 12 1:22.72 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMLillia Pogue 12 1:23.28 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKaitlin Joyce 12 1:23.62 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMerilynn Finley 12 1:23.94 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSAmy Freeze 11 1:24.03 S F

 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDKimberly Rector 12 1:24.19 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTCarissa Brizzi 12 1:24.68 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlicia-Marie Hayden 12 1:25.43 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMelanie Sherrill 11 1:25.62 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPTaylor Welch 11 1:25.81 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTHannah Fisher 12 1:25.83 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLDelaney Hooks 12 1:25.90 S F

 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPOlivia Nitowski 12 1:26.15 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBPaige Romine 12 1:26.72 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTNatalie Cole 11 1:27.28 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTAriadna Sanchez 11 1:27.53 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTEmily Sterling 11 1:27.97 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBRiley Scott 12 1:28.03 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRAlexis Clark 12 1:28.41 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Free

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTSofia Revilak 14   29.08 S F

 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBVictoria Coughlin 14   29.21 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTReni Moshos 13   29.23 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTEmily Nordberg 13   30.12 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBKelly Henry 14   30.34 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMSamantha Baird 14   31.25 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTMaysa Kuykendall 13   31.32 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTKatie Tillotson 13   31.37 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTKatie Heenan 13   31.43 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTKatherine Samsky 14   31.58 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBYvonne Dinh 14   31.62 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSMaddie Word 13   31.66 S F

- 13* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSMorgan Mugnolo 13   31.75 S F

- 13* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTPeyton Helou 13   31.75 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLHaley Soller 14   31.78 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTGeorgia Applegate 13   31.96 S F

- 17* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNatalie Purnell 14   32.09 S F

- 17* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTMadison Fuller 14   32.09 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJordan Yaeger 14   32.12 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBMary Claire Tansill 13   32.23 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLPeyton Pohzehl 13   32.32 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTMadison Ross 14   32.46 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTSarah Shoeb 14   32.49 S F

- 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRElisabeth Vogel 13   32.66 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTCamilla Brizzi 14   32.72 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBEmily Kelly 14   32.96 S F
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- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTSofia Revilak 14   33.27 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTReni Moshos 13   33.46 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSMorgan Mugnolo 13   33.65 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTEmily Nordberg 13   34.34 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKatie Heenan 13   34.76 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBKaylie Benson 13   35.43 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBYvonne Dinh 14   35.66 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTSiobhan Murphy 13   35.87 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRCourtney Laird 14   35.93 S F

- 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMSamantha Baird 14   36.22 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTKatherine Samsky 14   36.31 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMary Claire Tansill 13   36.47 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTMadeiline Newbanks 14   36.79 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBEmily Turner 13   36.81 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLAlexandra Sinner 14   37.07 S F

- 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTMackenzie Fisher 14   37.16 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCaroline Rector 14   37.29 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTAlyssa Williams 14   38.16 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTAllison MacDonald 14   38.17 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTMaysa Kuykendall 13   38.22 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTAubrey Naujoks 14   38.37 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLJordan Yaeger 14   38.40 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTMadison Ross 14   38.43 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTCamilla Brizzi 14   38.47 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTReni Moshos 13   35.71 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKelly Henry 14   37.25 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBMary Claire Tansill 13   37.94 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTNatalie Purnell 14   38.13 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSMorgan Mugnolo 13   38.94 S F

 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAllison Aceituno 14   38.97 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCourtney Laird 14   39.14 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDEmily Heim 13   39.97 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTKatie Tillotson 13   40.65 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLPeyton Pohzehl 13   40.74 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTHolly Livingston 14   40.78 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBVictoria Coughlin 14   40.84 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLAlexandra Sinner 14   41.05 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLRenee Lescault 14   41.27 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDClaire Muckerman 13   41.40 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMSamantha Baird 14   41.44 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSMaddie Word 13   41.52 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTKristin Smith 14   41.68 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTDevin Kaucher 14   41.77 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTMaysa Kuykendall 13   41.88 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTSiobhan Murphy 13   41.89 S F

 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDCaroline Rector 14   41.91 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRElisabeth Vogel 13   42.25 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBSara Dye 13   42.30 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTKatherine Samsky 14   42.31 S F
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Girls 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTSofia Revilak 14   31.06 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBEmily Kelly 14   31.56 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKelly Henry 14   31.57 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTReni Moshos 13   31.81 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTCamilla Brizzi 14   32.56 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSMorgan Mugnolo 13   32.84 S F

 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBVictoria Coughlin 14   33.30 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTEmily Nordberg 13   33.31 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLHaley Soller 14   33.87 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTNatalie Purnell 14   34.28 S F

- 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTSiobhan Murphy 13   34.68 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRCourtney Laird 14   35.09 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSMaddie Word 13   35.13 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTKatherine Samsky 14   35.19 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTGeorgia Applegate 13   35.27 S F

 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCaroline Rector 14   35.53 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRLindsay McDonald 14   35.84 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLAlexandra Sinner 14   35.94 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKaylie Benson 13   35.97 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMSamantha Baird 14   36.09 S F

 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMorgan Kurst 13   36.16 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRKaleigh DePetro 13   36.37 S F

 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDAlexa Bolton 13   36.59 S F

 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBAllison Aceituno 14   36.98 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBKatherine Karlen 13   37.16 S F

Girls 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBKelly Henry 14 1:10.75 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTReni Moshos 13 1:10.87 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBEmily Kelly 14 1:11.53 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTSofia Revilak 14 1:11.97 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSMorgan Mugnolo 13 1:13.25 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTEmily Nordberg 13 1:14.21 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTNatalie Purnell 14 1:16.43 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMSamantha Baird 14 1:16.44 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBVictoria Coughlin 14 1:17.28 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMary Claire Tansill 13 1:17.78 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLAlexandra Sinner 14 1:18.66 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTSiobhan Murphy 13 1:18.88 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCaroline Rector 14 1:19.06 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKatie Heenan 13 1:19.26 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTKristin Smith 14 1:19.89 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLHaley Soller 14 1:20.19 S F

 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBYvonne Dinh 14 1:20.37 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRElisabeth Vogel 13 1:20.53 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRLindsay McDonald 14 1:20.55 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTKatherine Samsky 14 1:20.93 S F

 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAllison Aceituno 14 1:21.25 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBKaylie Benson 13 1:21.47 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAllison Boston 13 1:22.07 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTHolly Livingston 14 1:22.35 S F
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- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLPeyton Pohzehl 13 1:22.46 S F

Girls Senior  50 Free

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMNatalie Martin 17   29.06 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCasie Boyle 18   29.15 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMAlex Doonis 17   29.16 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLBrooke Rodriguez 17   29.34 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTCourtney Mizerak 17   29.39 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTLauren Sargent 15   29.48 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLAnnalee Gallagher 17   29.49 S F

- 8* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTShelby Jordan 15   29.50 S F

- 8* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKara Tansill 17   29.50 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTApril Livingston 18   29.63 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTBriana Murphy 18   29.68 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWRWSTMandy Vincent 18   29.72 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRLauren Donohoe 17   29.75 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBChloe Colligan 15   29.88 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTNatalie Tabor 15   29.93 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTTaylor Vincent 15   29.96 S F

 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDHolly Criscuolo 17   30.31 S F

 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SPSTNicole Haynes 18   30.37 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMAudrey Kula 17   30.53 S F

 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPAlyssa Pfannenstein 17   30.62 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTDelaney Voss 15   30.69 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTNina Tremols 16   30.72 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDEmily Minick 15   30.88 S F

- 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTSamantha Leong 16   31.13 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJillian Stevens 15   31.26 S F

Girls Senior  50 Back

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTCourtney Mizerak 17   32.53 S F

 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SPSTNicole Haynes 18   32.72 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTChristine Souther 16   32.99 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBKara Tansill 17   33.27 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlicia Cheripka 17   33.34 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMNatalie Martin 17   33.47 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTBriana Murphy 18   33.56 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBChloe Colligan 15   33.81 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTNina Tremols 16   34.05 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMAlex Doonis 17   34.06 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDHolly Criscuolo 17   34.20 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTShelby Jordan 15   34.44 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTTaylor Vincent 15   34.81 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDEmily Minick 15   34.82 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTSamantha Leong 16   35.01 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTTaylor Hood 16   35.19 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTNatalie Tabor 15   35.29 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCarmen Young 18   35.63 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTDelaney Voss 15   35.65 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBAmy Tansill 15   35.75 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTAllyson Bodmer 15   35.78 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWRWSTMandy Vincent 18   35.97 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMMaggie Pogue 18   36.03 S F
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- 24* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTAllison Kennedy 17   36.37 S F

- 24* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJessica Dehn 17   36.37 S F

Girls Senior  50 Breast

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTCourtney Mizerak 17   35.20 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTApril Livingston 18   35.48 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTAllyson Bodmer 15   35.78 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLBrooke Rodriguez 17   36.13 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTChristine Souther 16   36.67 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMNatalie Martin 17   36.85 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBAmy Tansill 15   37.04 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCasie Boyle 18   37.47 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCarmen Young 18   38.13 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTTaylor Vincent 15   39.01 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3USTRachel Lambrecht 17   39.28 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTLauren Sargent 15   39.44 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTJulia Moore 17   39.58 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTNatalie Tabor 15   39.63 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLAnnalee Gallagher 17   39.64 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRLauren Donohoe 17   39.66 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlicia Cheripka 17   40.13 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTNicole Haynes 18   40.47 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMAudrey Kula 17   40.57 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLSydney Thorpe 15   40.58 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLMadison Smith 15   40.70 S F

 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPAlyssa Pfannenstein 17   41.02 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTMary Blodgett 15   41.16 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJillian Stevens 15   41.34 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTDelaney Voss 15   41.37 S F

Girls Senior  50 Fly

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDHolly Criscuolo 17   30.70 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTChristine Souther 16   30.72 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTCourtney Mizerak 17   30.75 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTNina Tremols 16   31.79 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTShelby Jordan 15   31.81 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMAudrey Kula 17   31.84 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKara Tansill 17   32.24 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTLauren Sargent 15   32.28 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBChloe Colligan 15   32.34 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDEmily Minick 15   32.62 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMNatalie Martin 17   32.69 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDCasie Boyle 18   32.76 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTApril Livingston 18   32.81 S F

- 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTNatalie Tabor 15   33.02 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTDelaney Voss 15   33.17 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTMandy Vincent 18   33.22 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRLauren Donohoe 17   33.44 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRClare Donohoe 15   33.54 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTBriana Murphy 18   33.60 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTNicole Haynes 18   33.64 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMMaggie Pogue 18   33.88 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLKelly Deibler 18   34.02 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBAnna Kelly 18   34.35 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTKelsey Cook 15   34.69 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTMikayla Ciuffo 16   34.75 S F

Girls Senior  100 IM

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTChristine Souther 16 1:09.34 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTCourtney Mizerak 17 1:10.50 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMNatalie Martin 17 1:10.59 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLBrooke Rodriguez 17 1:11.60 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKara Tansill 17 1:12.00 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDHolly Criscuolo 17 1:12.41 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCarmen Young 18 1:12.96 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTApril Livingston 18 1:13.13 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTAlicia Cheripka 17 1:13.25 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWRWSTMandy Vincent 18 1:13.35 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTNina Tremols 16 1:14.08 S F

- 12* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTBriana Murphy 18 1:14.09 S F

- 12* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBChloe Colligan 15 1:14.09 S F

 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTNicole Haynes 18 1:14.60 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDEmily Minick 15 1:14.72 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTAllyson Bodmer 15 1:15.25 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTNatalie Tabor 15 1:15.45 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJillian Stevens 15 1:15.81 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRLauren Donohoe 17 1:16.03 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMAlex Doonis 17 1:16.31 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTShelby Jordan 15 1:16.34 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBAmy Tansill 15 1:16.37 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMAudrey Kula 17 1:16.44 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTLauren Sargent 15 1:16.69 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLAnnalee Gallagher 17 1:17.12 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBRomain-Olivier Gray 7   17.78 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBJacob Douberly 8   17.79 S F

- 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBNicholas Maranto 8   18.53 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTAndrew Adair 8   18.56 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTGeorge Huynh 8   18.69 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTHugh Massey 8   18.72 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTDrew Tsakounis 7   18.87 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSCameron cho 8   19.28 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRMitchell Nicolai 7   19.29 S F

 10* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBLeo Blaes 8   19.41 S F

- 10* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSJacob Cooke 8   19.41 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJackson Baird 8   19.55 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLJoseph Frank 8   19.68 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMax Johnson 8   19.71 S F

 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMarcus Goldrich 8   19.78 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDJake Fowler 7   20.03 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTJacob Ogden 8   20.36 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMJack Pogue 8   20.53 S F

- 19* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLWill Ossenfort 8   20.62 S F

- 19* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTPeter Benavides 8   20.62 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRRoland Messier 8   20.63 S F
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- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTThomas Randolph 8   20.81 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTEvan Reed 8   20.83 S F

- 24* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSCaleb Woodson 6   20.87 S F

 24* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPAndrew Luhan 8   20.87 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTGeorge Huynh 8   21.03 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTAndrew Adair 8   21.76 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBRomain-Olivier Gray 7   22.57 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBJacob Douberly 8   22.63 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLHenry Gilg 8   23.19 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTDrew Tsakounis 7   23.35 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJackson Baird 8   23.55 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRMitchell Nicolai 7   23.56 S F

 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJake Fowler 7   24.45 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTEvan Reed 8   24.72 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTKevin Markovitz 8   25.00 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJoseph Frank 8   25.09 S F

- 13* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRChristopher Clark 8   25.22 S F

- 13* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTTheodore Drescher-Peyton 7   25.22 S F

 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBLeo Blaes 8   25.28 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2MSSTMax Johnson 8   25.31 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTHugh Massey 8   25.37 S F

- 18* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTMichael Pratt 8   25.69 S F

 18* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDTyler Comey 8   25.69 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMJack Pogue 8   25.81 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTThomas Randolph 8   26.03 S F

 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBCarson Matsuda 8   26.07 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLBlake Rudd 7   26.23 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMarcus Goldrich 8   26.36 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTEan Helmlinger 7   26.46 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTDrew Tsakounis 7   25.11 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTThomas Randolph 8   25.22 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBRomain-Olivier Gray 7   26.07 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBJacob Douberly 8   26.13 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLWill Ossenfort 8   26.25 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBZachary Stephen Bickel 8   26.81 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBNicholas Maranto 8   26.87 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VASBSTConnor Harrison 8   27.00 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTHugh Massey 8   27.32 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SPSTGeorge Huynh 8   27.44 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJoseph Basinger 8   27.55 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMax Johnson 8   27.72 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRChristopher Clark 8   27.87 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLDavid Sandstrum 8   28.05 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBRiki Tanaka 8   28.19 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTCory Nelson 8   28.37 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTGabe Quantrille 7   28.38 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRAj Shepard 7   28.44 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTJacob Ogden 8   28.71 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTJames Brymer 8   28.88 S F
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- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTTate Porter 8   28.96 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLHenry Gilg 8   29.04 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTAndrew Adair 8   29.10 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBJordan Black 8   29.22 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTEvan Reed 8   29.40 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTGeorge Huynh 8   20.47 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBJacob Douberly 8   21.00 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBRomain-Olivier Gray 7   22.16 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTEvan Reed 8   22.34 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRMitchell Nicolai 7   22.43 S F

 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SPSTConnor Hallahan 7   22.57 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBNicholas Maranto 8   22.71 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJackson Baird 8   22.84 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJoseph Frank 8   23.02 S F

 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJake Fowler 7   23.43 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMateo Lipstreuer 8   23.81 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPMarcus Goldrich 8   23.84 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTTheodore Drescher-Peyton 7   24.12 S F

- 14* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTThomas Randolph 8   24.35 S F

- 14* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSCameron cho 8   24.35 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTPierce Helou 8   24.48 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBLeo Blaes 8   24.50 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMax Johnson 8   24.75 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRChristopher Clark 8   25.22 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJamison Johanson 8   25.66 S F

 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPAndrew Luhan 8   26.14 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBSam Schotzko 8   26.22 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLBlake Rudd 7   26.62 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBJordan Black 8   26.75 S F

- 25* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTWaverly Mattson 7   26.82 S F

- 25* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMJack Pogue 8   26.82 S F

Boys 8 & Under  100 IM

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRMitchell Nicolai 7 1:51.18 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSCameron cho 8 1:52.91 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRAj Shepard 7 2:03.58 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VALMJack Pogue 8 2:05.81 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTConnor Hallahan 7 2:12.18 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJack Poleto 7 2:23.96 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTWaverly Mattson 7 2:27.44 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3USTDrake Patrick 8 2:51.78 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Free

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDNoah Klipp 10   34.19 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBIan Tansill 10   34.37 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDavid Grinstead 10   34.75 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLBrayden Rudd 10   35.08 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTMitchell Meyer 9   35.09 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLHenry Radzikowski 9   35.24 S F

 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDDaniel Wong 10   35.63 S F

 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPRohit Savalgi 10   35.66 S F

 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDMatthew Nowak 10   35.69 S F
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 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDSteven Butler 10   35.85 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDBiaggio Corrado 10   36.03 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTJake Heenan 10   36.12 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTThomas Diaz 9   36.63 S F

 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBBrian Kim 10   36.66 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTEvan Thies 10   37.13 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTJohn O'Brien 10   37.18 S F

- 17* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBAustin Gentry 10   37.32 S F

- 17* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTTristan Baird 10   37.32 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVALMBryan Patten 9   37.40 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTLuke DeVore 10   37.68 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTJohn Obrien 10   38.07 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRTyler Misencik 10   38.12 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTChase Pagon 9   38.20 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJacob Yaeger 10   38.46 S F

 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJustin Basinger 10   38.53 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Back

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTLuke DeVore 10   39.22 S F

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDNoah Klipp 10   40.16 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDMatthew Nowak 10   40.31 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDDaniel Wong 10   40.40 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTJake Heenan 10   40.75 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBIan Tansill 10   41.02 S F

 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDSteven Butler 10   41.44 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTThomas Diaz 9   43.13 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPRohit Savalgi 10   43.44 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLHenry Radzikowski 9   43.92 S F

 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDDavid Grinstead 10   44.74 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLBrayden Rudd 10   44.87 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJacob Yaeger 10   45.17 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBCole Gideonse 10   45.33 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDClay Ward 10   45.42 S F

 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJustin Basinger 10   45.45 S F

 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDBiaggio Corrado 10   45.49 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLGreyson Braun 10   45.94 S F

 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJack Houser 10   47.25 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTJohn Obrien 10   47.74 S F

 21* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBShane Morrissey 10   47.81 S F

- 21* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBAustin Gentry 10   47.81 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTSean Mahan 10   47.89 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBJoao Da Cruz 10   48.00 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRJoshua Ramirez 9   48.08 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTEvan Thies 10   44.03 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLBrayden Rudd 10   45.08 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDNoah Klipp 10   46.38 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMatthew Nowak 10   48.50 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDDaniel Wong 10   48.52 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDCade Burdette 9   48.62 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTLuke DeVore 10   48.94 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTMitchell Meyer 9   49.25 S F
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 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTMichael Lindsay 10   49.50 S F

 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDavid Grinstead 10   49.52 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTThomas Diaz 9   49.56 S F

 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTJulian Cumba 10   50.18 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVASBSTPatrick Kayne 10   50.21 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBIan Tansill 10   50.24 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMBryan Patten 9   50.53 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTCharlie Monsell 10   51.06 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTChase Pagon 9   51.08 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPRohit Savalgi 10   51.18 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSMichael Laycock 9   51.49 S F

- 20* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVASBSTKobe Robinson 9   51.78 S F

- 20* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLBrock Lanthaler 10   51.78 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTTristan Baird 10   51.90 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJacob Yaeger 10   52.07 S F

- 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTJohn Obrien 10   52.53 S F

 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJack Houser 10   52.54 S F

Boys 9-10 25 Fly

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDSteven Butler 10   16.30 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTLuke DeVore 10   17.10 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBIan Tansill 10   17.34 S F

 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDNoah Klipp 10   17.44 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBAustin Gentry 10   17.53 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTThomas Diaz 9   17.66 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLHenry Radzikowski 9   17.84 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDavid Grinstead 10   17.97 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWRWSTMitchell Meyer 9   18.00 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJack Houser 10   18.38 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTEvan Thies 10   18.48 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBBrett Segal 10   18.63 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPRohit Savalgi 10   18.81 S F

- 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBWhit Benson 10   18.82 S F

 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDMatthew Nowak 10   18.95 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRTyler Misencik 10   19.01 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTTristan Baird 10   19.05 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLGreyson Braun 10   19.06 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTAngelo Brizzi 9   19.10 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDDaniel Wong 10   19.28 S F

 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSGlen Soderquist 9   19.44 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VASBSTKobe Robinson 9   19.49 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJustin Basinger 10   19.72 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPColin Mahoney 10   19.73 S F

- 25* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VASBSTDennis Donovan 10   19.78 S F

 25* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJacob Neal 10   19.78 S F

Boys 9-10 100 IM

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDNoah Klipp 10 1:24.12 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBIan Tansill 10 1:27.12 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTThomas Diaz 9 1:27.41 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLBrayden Rudd 10 1:27.53 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTLuke DeVore 10 1:27.78 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDSteven Butler 10 1:29.66 S F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 18-Jun-11

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMatthew Nowak 10 1:30.53 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWRWSTMitchell Meyer 9 1:32.32 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDDaniel Wong 10 1:32.36 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTEvan Thies 10 1:32.53 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMBryan Patten 9 1:32.86 S F

 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDDavid Grinstead 10 1:33.75 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTTristan Baird 10 1:35.71 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSGlen Soderquist 9 1:35.75 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLHenry Radzikowski 9 1:37.55 S F

 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPRohit Savalgi 10 1:38.36 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSMichael Laycock 9 1:39.15 S F

- 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBWhit Benson 10 1:39.37 S F

 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDJustin Basinger 10 1:40.16 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDNikki Sherrill 10 1:40.19 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTJohn O'Brien 10 1:40.87 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBJoshua Douberly 10 1:41.28 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTJohn Obrien 10 1:41.31 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDJack Houser 10 1:42.61 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWOBBWeston Marshall 10 1:42.93 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBWilliam Cumberland 12   29.21 S F

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDSam Pomajevich 12   29.22 S F

- 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTWes Whiteree 12   29.53 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDBobby Sherrill 12   30.26 S F

 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDBen Klipp 12   30.88 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTPaul Marron 12   31.08 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRAdam Messier 12   31.81 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTBlake Pagon 12   31.94 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSBrandon Hoagland 12   32.09 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBAlexander George 12   32.66 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSThomas Muldowney 12   33.13 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDBen Michaelson 12   33.16 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLRyan Hutcherson 11   33.72 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTJoseph Patrick Costello 12   33.74 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTZach Tsakounis 11   33.84 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTPeter Diaz 11   33.85 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBJonathan Brooks 11   34.12 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRDLNicholas Soller 12   34.13 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLNicholas Stames 11   34.22 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTWil Stevens 12   34.28 S F

- 21* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBBrett Henry 12   34.37 S F

- 21* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLSpencer Rowe 11   34.37 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTGrant Yates 11   34.46 S F

- 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRCorey Shepard 11   34.47 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSDaniel Park 12   34.50 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Back

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBWilliam Cumberland 12   34.22 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBBrendan Murphy 12   35.37 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDSam Pomajevich 12   35.46 S F

 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDBobby Sherrill 12   36.53 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTEvan Brandt 12   36.57 S F
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Summer 2010

Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDBen Klipp 12   37.37 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTPaul Marron 12   37.46 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLJim Zieleman 12   37.55 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSBrandon Hoagland 12   38.92 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTGrant Yates 11   39.22 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTBlake Pagon 12   39.55 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRPhilip Mazzoccoli 12   39.78 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTShane Jampole 12   39.98 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDAj Ross 12   40.16 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSThomas Muldowney 12   40.31 S F

- 16* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTZach Tsakounis 11   40.44 S F

- 16* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLNicholas Soller 12   40.44 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTRobert Cook 12   40.78 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLDrake Marshall 11   41.04 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLMichael Blake 11   41.44 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBKai Johnson 12   41.53 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBAlexander George 12   41.56 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWRWSTJoseph Patrick Costello 12   41.63 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRAdam Messier 12   41.75 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBMichael Griese 11   41.96 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBAlexander George 12   39.68 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBWilliam Cumberland 12   40.09 S F

- 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTWes Whiteree 12   40.59 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRNoah Levine 12   41.05 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTPaul Marron 12   41.31 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDBen Klipp 12   41.44 S F

 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDSam Pomajevich 12   41.66 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBBrendan Murphy 12   41.97 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRPhilip Mazzoccoli 12   42.34 S F

 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBJonathan Brooks 11   42.90 S F

 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPAj Neal 12   43.60 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSpencer Rowe 11   43.81 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTCooper McKeehan 12   44.18 S F

 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDBen Michaelson 12   44.30 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTNicholas Dean 12   44.34 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSDaniel Park 12   44.50 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBKai Johnson 12   44.81 S F

 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDBobby Sherrill 12   44.94 S F

- 19* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLKyle Helpard 12   45.08 S F

- 19* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRJoshua DeLeoz 11   45.08 S F

 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBChristopher Feden 12   45.12 S F

 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VETSKen Ningcharoen 12   45.16 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRRyan Smith 12   45.32 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLRAdam Messier 12   45.40 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBBrett Henry 12   45.53 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly

 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDSam Pomajevich 12   30.32 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBWilliam Cumberland 12   32.95 S F

 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDBobby Sherrill 12   33.81 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTWes Whiteree 12   33.93 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDBen Klipp 12   35.15 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBBrendan Murphy 12   35.31 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTPaul Marron 12   35.97 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLJim Zieleman 12   36.14 S F

- 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTEvan Brandt 12   36.24 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTJoseph Patrick Costello 12   36.29 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRPhilip Mazzoccoli 12   36.46 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSBrandon Hoagland 12   37.21 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDAj Ross 12   37.36 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLNicholas Soller 12   37.54 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLNicholas Stames 11   37.74 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTGarrett Finan 11   37.81 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLRyan Hutcherson 11   38.37 S F

 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBJonathan Brooks 11   38.42 S F

- 19 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSThomas Muldowney 12   38.44 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBBrett Henry 12   38.72 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTShane Jampole 12   38.95 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTPeter Diaz 11   39.21 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLSpencer Rowe 11   39.75 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBChristopher Feden 12   40.59 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTWil Stevens 12   40.87 S F

Boys 11-12 100 IM

 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDBobby Sherrill 12 1:15.86 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBBrendan Murphy 12 1:15.97 S F

 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDSam Pomajevich 12 1:16.29 S F

- 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTWes Whiteree 12 1:16.43 S F

 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDBen Klipp 12 1:18.34 S F

- 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTPaul Marron 12 1:20.44 S F

- 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRPhilip Mazzoccoli 12 1:21.07 S F

- 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTEvan Brandt 12 1:21.49 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSBrandon Hoagland 12 1:22.88 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBJonathan Brooks 11 1:22.91 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLSpencer Rowe 11 1:23.10 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRDLNicholas Soller 12 1:23.75 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWOBBBrett Henry 12 1:23.84 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJim Zieleman 12 1:24.12 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTJoseph Patrick Costello 12 1:27.12 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBKai Johnson 12 1:28.09 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTGrant Yates 11 1:28.22 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTShane Jampole 12 1:28.29 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLRyan Hutcherson 11 1:28.40 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTPeter Diaz 11 1:28.48 S F

- 21* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRNoah Levine 12 1:29.49 S F

 21* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDAj Ross 12 1:29.49 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VALMAndrew Cappellini 11 1:30.07 S F

 24 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAnders Hanson 11 1:30.50 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBAlexander George 12 1:30.97 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Free

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDGavin Graham 14   27.37 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDHenry Campbell 14   27.72 S F

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWWDSTAlex Whiteree 14   27.79 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDJohn Yu 14   27.93 S F

- 5* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTKiernan Jordan 14   28.25 S F

 5* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJeffrey Pfannenstein 14   28.25 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBLuke Cumberland 14   28.27 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTRafael Caballero 14   28.32 S F

 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDKenny Poague 14   28.71 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDConnor Bergeron 14   29.03 S F

- 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTDrew Plott 14   29.14 S F

 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTSeth Dixon 14   29.28 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLAndrew Proper 14   29.37 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTJamie Hughes 14   29.49 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSJohn Buggy 13   29.50 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTBrandon Barbery 14   29.78 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTNihar Bhat 13   29.81 S F

 18 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDJustyn Johnson 14   29.82 S F

 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTNoah Langford 14   29.97 S F

- 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSAndrew Tyson 14   30.06 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTJustin Chiang 14   30.08 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTMatthew Healey 13   30.09 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBRyan Morrissey 14   30.12 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBAlex Schotzko 14   30.15 S F

 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDPeter Pomajevich 14   30.16 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Back

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTBrandon Barbery 14   31.50 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDConnor Bergeron 14   31.81 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPJeffrey Pfannenstein 14   32.70 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SPSTSeth Dixon 14   33.30 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDHenry Campbell 14   33.41 S F

- 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VADCSTKiernan Jordan 14   33.69 S F

 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDKenny Poague 14   33.78 S F

- 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTMatthew Yost 13   34.15 S F

- 9 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTMatthew Healey 13   34.45 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTTorger Olson 13   34.51 S F

 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDGavin Graham 14   34.93 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTConnor Webb 13   34.97 S F

 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBRyan Morrissey 14   35.46 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTChristopher Whitney 14   36.08 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSJohn Buggy 13   36.38 S F

- 16* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWASTJamie Hughes 14   36.53 S F

 16* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBMark Dye 13   36.53 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDAnthony Notarantonio 13   36.75 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTNihar Bhat 13   36.97 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDCoulter Morrill 13   36.99 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBDaniel Green 14   37.28 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRDallin Rackham 13   37.34 S F

 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPAustin Smith 14   37.40 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDJake Ward 14   37.42 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSAndrew Tyson 14   37.69 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDHenry Campbell 14   34.80 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDConnor Bergeron 14   35.42 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLAndrew Proper 14   35.65 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDKenny Poague 14   35.72 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWRWSTRafael Caballero 14   37.53 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDJohn Yu 14   37.74 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBLuke Cumberland 14   37.76 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNihar Bhat 13   37.85 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBKristopher Eggert 13   38.04 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTRyan Thies 14   38.25 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRRyan Donohoe 14   38.26 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBGabriel Passos 14   38.50 S F

- 13 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTBrett Goerl 13   38.78 S F

 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SPSTSeth Dixon 14   38.97 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTBrandon Barbery 14   39.28 S F

 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBMark Dye 13   39.40 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJeffrey Pfannenstein 14   39.56 S F

- 18* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTHunter Herbert 13   39.63 S F

 18* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPAustin Smith 14   39.63 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWOBBAlex Schotzko 14   39.81 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTJamie Hughes 14   39.87 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSJohn Buggy 13   39.88 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWPSTJustin Chiang 14   40.02 S F

 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDAnthony Notarantonio 13   40.16 S F

- 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTAlex Whiteree 14   40.22 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly

 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDHenry Campbell 14   29.85 S F

- 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAlex Whiteree 14   29.93 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTSeth Dixon 14   30.31 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDJohn Yu 14   30.44 S F

- 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VADCSTKiernan Jordan 14   30.60 S F

 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDKenny Poague 14   30.74 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLAndrew Proper 14   31.17 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBLuke Cumberland 14   31.38 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTRafael Caballero 14   31.50 S F

 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPJeffrey Pfannenstein 14   31.68 S F

- 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNihar Bhat 13   31.79 S F

- 12 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTJustin Chiang 14   32.02 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTMatthew Healey 13   32.22 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSAndrew Tyson 14   32.23 S F

 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDConnor Bergeron 14   32.38 S F

- 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTDrew Plott 14   32.84 S F

- 17 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSBenjamin DuPree 14   33.08 S F

 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBRyan Morrissey 14   33.28 S F

 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBAlexander Hackett 13   33.64 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWDVSJohn Buggy 13   33.72 S F

- 21 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTConnor Keating 14   33.88 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTConnor Webb 13   33.99 S F

 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VOSDGavin Graham 14   34.12 S F

 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsUSTMatthew Campbell 13   34.32 S F

 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBKristopher Eggert 13   34.41 S F

Boys 13-14 100 IM

- 1 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLAndrew Proper 14 1:07.58 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDHenry Campbell 14 1:09.19 S F

 3 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDJohn Yu 14 1:09.87 S F

 4 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTSeth Dixon 14 1:10.59 S F

 5 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDConnor Bergeron 14 1:10.72 S F

 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDKenny Poague 14 1:11.22 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBLuke Cumberland 14 1:11.63 S F

 8 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPJeffrey Pfannenstein 14 1:12.30 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWRWSTRafael Caballero 14 1:12.86 S F

- 10 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTBrandon Barbery 14 1:12.94 S F

- 11 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAlex Whiteree 14 1:13.14 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVADCSTKiernan Jordan 14 1:13.63 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWMMSTMatthew Healey 13 1:14.63 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNihar Bhat 13 1:14.94 S F

 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDGavin Graham 14 1:15.25 S F

 16 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBMark Dye 13 1:15.53 S F

- 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTJustin Chiang 14 1:15.78 S F

- 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTRyan Thies 14 1:15.90 S F

- 19 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSJohn Buggy 13 1:15.97 S F

 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBKristopher Eggert 13 1:16.25 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTConnor Webb 13 1:16.31 S F

- 22 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWASTMatthew Yost 13 1:16.41 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBRyan Morrissey 14 1:16.48 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTDrew Plott 14 1:17.18 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWRWSTTorger Olson 13 1:17.44 S F

Boys Senior  50 Free

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLRyan Dunne 18   25.03 S F

 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDGrant Minick 17   25.68 S F

- 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTFord Whitticar 17   25.90 S F

- 4* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLNathan Brown 17   26.22 S F

 4* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTTyler Anderson 16   26.22 S F

- 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTMike Hudgins 18   26.31 S F

 7 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPJoseph Worrick 16   26.46 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJacob Croasdell 17   26.51 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTJames Crabb 18   26.56 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWDSTAdam Mustafa 16   26.58 S F

 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDMatthew Smith 18   26.66 S F

- 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLDuncan Beavers 17   26.71 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBPeter Lord 17   26.78 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBBenjamin Cumberland 17   26.80 S F

- 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBMarcus Quint 16   26.87 S F

 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDReilly McGrory 16   26.90 S F

 17* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDDavid Basinger 17   26.94 S F

 17* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTJordan Murrin 17   26.94 S F

 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDRobert Lerch 18   27.19 S F

- 20 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWLREric McDonald 16   27.28 S F

- 21* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTScott Heckathorn 15   27.40 S F

 21* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMatthew Schuette 18   27.40 S F

- 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBNaoki Sugiura 17   27.47 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNicholas Hoffman 17   27.50 S F

- 25 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWMMSTJoshua Feshari 16   27.57 S F



Licensed To: Dominion Valley Swim Team Page 247/2/2011

PWSL

Summer 2010

Individual Top Times

Times since: 18-Jun-11

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Short Course Only
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Boys Senior  50 Back

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTMike Hudgins 18   29.19 S F

- 2 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTJames Crabb 18   29.31 S F

 3 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBPeter Lord 17   29.35 S F

 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPSteven Blakely 17   29.66 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBMarcus Quint 16   29.78 S F

 6 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDGrant Minick 17   29.97 S F

- 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJacob Croasdell 17   30.44 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPJoseph Worrick 16   30.53 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWPSTFord Whitticar 17   30.58 S F

- 10 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWDVSJoshua Paquin 17   30.81 S F

 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTTyler Anderson 16   30.85 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBThomas Scott 15   30.87 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNicholas Hoffman 17   30.90 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRThokeina Kem 18   30.98 S F

- 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTZachary Webb 15   31.10 S F

 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDavid Basinger 17   31.34 S F

- 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCameron Young 15   31.76 S F

 18 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMatthew Schuette 18   31.83 S F

 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3RWBConnor Nye 17   32.12 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWWRWSTAlexander Lawrenc MacDonald 15   32.40 S F

- 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBIvan Fadeyev 16   32.50 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBLSTAndrew Franklin 15   32.63 S F

 23 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVOSDRobert Lerch 18   32.87 S F

 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMatthew Smith 18   32.88 S F

 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDIan Miller 16   33.01 S F

Boys Senior  50 Breast

- 1 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBNaoki Sugiura 17   33.41 S F

 2 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPSteven Blakely 17   33.43 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTJordan Murrin 17   33.55 S F

 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJoseph Worrick 16   34.34 S F

- 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLNathan Brown 17   34.53 S F

 6 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTEthan Mernin 16   34.78 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLChase Taylor 15   35.01 S F

 8 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDalton Regenbogen 16   35.06 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTAdam Mustafa 16   35.20 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBConnor Nye 17   35.21 S F

 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVLPJacob Barone 18   35.24 S F

- 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBNathaniel George 15   35.56 S F

- 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VABHSTZachary Webb 15   35.63 S F

- 14 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCameron Young 15   35.97 S F

 15 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDRobert Lerch 18   36.06 S F

- 16 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTSean Rouffa 15   36.21 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDDavid Basinger 17   36.46 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBIvan Fadeyev 16   36.54 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRDLAlex Orellana 16   36.75 S F

 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDGrant Minick 17   36.85 S F

- 21* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTJames Crabb 18   36.89 S F

- 21* 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWDVSKenta Dooley 18   36.89 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBSamuel Maranto 15   36.92 S F

- 24 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTFord Whitticar 17   36.96 S F
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- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTRyan Hughes 17   36.98 S F

Boys Senior  50 Fly

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLRyan Dunne 18   26.14 S F

- 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTJames Crabb 18   27.22 S F

 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDGrant Minick 17   28.36 S F

- 4 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWPSTFord Whitticar 17   28.49 S F

- 5 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTAdam Mustafa 16   28.81 S F

 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBPeter Lord 17   28.89 S F

 7 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsMSSTTyler Anderson 16   28.91 S F

- 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBThomas Scott 15   28.97 S F

 9 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDDavid Basinger 17   29.35 S F

- 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTMike Hudgins 18   29.40 S F

- 11 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTZachary Webb 15   29.44 S F

 12 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2MSSTJordan Murrin 17   29.50 S F

 13 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3SUDMatthew Smith 18   29.51 S F

- 14 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLJacob Croasdell 17   29.75 S F

 15 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTEthan Mernin 16   29.78 S F

- 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VAKBSLNathan Brown 17   29.84 S F

 17 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3MSSTMatthew Schuette 18   29.93 S F

- 18* 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBMarcus Quint 16   29.97 S F

 18* 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VLPJoseph Worrick 16   29.97 S F

- 20 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTTrevor Heckman 17   30.10 S F

 21 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VOSDRobert Lerch 18   30.13 S F

- 22 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBRBNaoki Sugiura 17   30.26 S F

- 23 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWLRThokeina Kem 18   30.44 S F

- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTDaniel Utt 17   30.50 S F

- 25 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWASTRyan Hughes 17   30.57 S F

Boys Senior  100 IM

- 1 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLRyan Dunne 18 1:01.35 S F

 2 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPSteven Blakely 17 1:03.63 S F

- 3 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWWDSTAdam Mustafa 16 1:04.62 S F

- 4 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2PWBLSTJames Crabb 18 1:04.65 S F

 5 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VLPJoseph Worrick 16 1:05.17 S F

 6 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBPeter Lord 17 1:05.41 S F

- 7 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3VAKBSLJacob Croasdell 17 1:05.61 S F

 8 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSPSTEthan Mernin 16 1:05.81 S F

- 9 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVAKBSLNathan Brown 17 1:06.27 S F

 10 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2MSSTJordan Murrin 17 1:06.65 S F

- 11 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsVABHSTMike Hudgins 18 1:06.81 S F

 12 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsSUDGrant Minick 17 1:07.27 S F

- 13 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBThomas Scott 15 1:07.54 S F

 14 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2RWBConnor Nye 17 1:07.56 S F

- 15 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2VABHSTZachary Webb 15 1:07.89 S F

 16 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2MSSTTyler Anderson 16 1:08.00 S F

- 17 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBNaoki Sugiura 17 1:08.15 S F

- 18 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBIvan Fadeyev 16 1:08.34 S F

- 19 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWMMSTTrevor Heckman 17 1:08.88 S F

 20 6/25/2011 PWSL 2011 Week2SUDDavid Basinger 17 1:09.06 S F

- 21 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBLSTNicholas Hoffman 17 1:09.38 S F

- 22 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWLRCameron Young 15 1:09.40 S F

- 23 7/2/2011 PWSL 2011 Week3PWBRBMarcus Quint 16 1:09.44 S F
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- 24 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsPWBRBBenjamin Cumberland 17 1:09.56 S F

 25 6/18/2011 2011 Week 1 ResultsRWBZachary Eggert 15 1:10.00 S F


